
Lokalizacja przystanku
Nr 

przyst.

10:30 08:35 Teresin Szkoła P01

10:40 08:45 Seroki Parcela  I P30 00:10

   |    | Seroki Kwiatowa P28

10:44 08:49 Seroki Parcela  II P26 00:04

10:46 08:51 Seroki Parcela  III P41 00:02

10:47 08:52 Seroki Parcela  IV P42 00:01

10:48 08:53 Ludwików  I P43 00:01

10:49 08:54 Ludwików  II P44 00:01

10:52 08:57 Seroki Parcela  VI P29 00:03

10:53 08:58 Lisice  I P31 00:01

10:54 08:59 Lisice  II P32 00:01

10:56 09:01 Seroki Wieś  I P24 00:02

11:03 10:30 09:08 08:25 Teresin Szkoła P01 00:07

   |    | Teresin Bloki P15

10:36 08:31 Paprotnia  III P10 00:06

10:38 08:33 Paprotnia, skrzyżowanie P49 00:02

10:40 08:35 Paprotnia P11 00:02

10:42 08:37 Nowe Gnatowice I P16 00:02

10:44 08:39 Nowe Gnatowice  II P17 00:02

10:46 08:41 Nowe Paski  I P18 00:02

10:47 08:42 Nowe Paski  II P19 00:01

10:49 08:44 Stare Paski  I P12 00:02

10:52 08:47 Stare Paski  II P13 00:03

10:55 08:50 Topołowa P14 00:03

10:57 08:52 Teresin Bloki P15 00:02

11:05 09:00 Gaj P04 00:08

11:12 09:07 Teresin Szkoła P01 00:07
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Rozkład jazdy Szkoła Podstawowa w Teresinie
obowiązuje w dniu 04.09.2023


